

# The IT Solution

https://www.indiamart.com/the-it-solution/

Our Company The IT Solution. which is a company Performing Multiple IT Related Tasks Since year 2008 with a vision of providing a world class services to our nation. The IT Solution is a team of IT professionals who ...









Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

### About Us

Our Company The IT Solution. which is a company Performing Multiple IT Related Tasks Since year 2008 with a vision of providing a world class services to our nation. The IT Solution is a team of IT professionals who served this field for a long time and now we are sharing our experience in the field of Website designing, Multimedia

#### For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/the-it-solution/aboutus.html

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

#### SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES



Business Process Automation Software Development



Financial and Accounting Software Development



CRM Software Development



Document Managment Software Development

#### **OTHER SERVICES**



Content Managment System



Search Engine Optimization



Web Development Service



Custom Web Application Development

#### **OTHER SERVICES:**



Custom Software Development



Static Website Design



Dynamic Website Design



**Customised Software Solution** 

## Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider

Copyright © IndiaMART InterMESH Ltd.

#### CONTACT US

#### The IT Solution

Contact Person: Sourav Jha

Chand Mari Road, Kankarbagh D S Colony Hira Pur Danbaad Patna - 800001, Bihar, India

+91-8048370106

*i* https://www.indiamart.com/the-it-solution/